
SEMANA LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES

10:30-14:00 PAT (GV)
16:00-20:00 CONTACTO (GA y GV)

17:00-19:00 PAT (GA) 10:30-14:00 PAT (GV)
16:00-20:00 CONTACTO (GA y GV)

9:00-12:00 NEURO(GA) 17:00-19:00 PAT (GA) 15:30-18:30 BIO (GA) 9:00-12:00 NEURO (GV)
12:00-14:00 OFA (GA) 12:00-14:00 OFA (GV)

15:30-18:30 BIO (GV)
12:30-14:30 OFA 17:00-19:00 PAT (GA) 15:30-18:30 BIO (GA) 9:30-11:30 OFA (GV)

11:30-14:30 PATO (GV)
15:30-18:30 BIO (GV)

9:00-12:30 NEURO(GA) 15:30-18:30 BIO (GA) 9:00-12:30 NEURO (GV)
13:00-15:00 OFA(GA) 13:00-15:00 OFA (GV)

16:00-19:00 BIO (GV)
9:00-12:30 NEURO(GA) 9:00-12:30 NEURO(GV)
13:00-15:00 OFA(GA) 13:00-15:00 OFA (GV)

16:00-19:00 BIO (GV)
16:00-20:00 CONTACTO (GA y GV)

CONTACTO=CONTACTOLOGÍA AVANZADA
NEURO=NEUROCIENCIAS
GA=GRUPO ALICANTE
GV=GRUPO VALENCIA

Provisional

PRACTICAS 1ER CUATRIMESTRE

13/11-17/11

PAT=PATOLOGÍA
OFA=ÓPTICA FISIOLÓGICA AVANZAD

20/11-24/11

BIO=BIOESTADÍSTICA

16/10-20/10

23/10-27/10

30/10-3/11

6/11-10-11


